
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

01:43 PM, Wed, Feb 11
88992 Smitham Meadow, Port Bradyborough, CA, 70981-7263 | (demo) Olin Bode  | 850-610-6258
Landscape - Install Synthetic Grass for Putting Greens, Play Areas, etc.
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Fermin Schmitt
Product & Services: ["Tree Removal/Trimming", "Landscape - Install Synthetic Grass for Putting Greens, Play Areas, etc."]
Lawn size: 2636

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

03:12 PM, Wed, Feb 11
88992 Smitham Meadow, Port Bradyborough, CA, 70981-7263 | (demo) Olin Bode  | 850-610-6258
Outdoor Lighting - Repair/Install
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Jodie Deckow
Product & Services: ["Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Repair", "Outdoor Lighting - Repair/Install"]
Lawn size: 2636

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

12:15 PM, Wed, Feb 11
7169 Leslie Meadows, South Terrence, CA, 90166-1522 | (demo) Otto Anderson  | 1-440-467-0963 x51907
Outdoor Mist Cooling System - Install
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Jodie Deckow
Product & Services: ["Sprinklers or Irrigation System", "Outdoor Mist Cooling System - Install"]
Lawn size: 2566

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

06:21 PM, Wed, Feb 11
Maintenance Task: Earthquake Vector Compact Tiller
Type: Task, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Britt Connelly
Equipment: Earthquake Vector Compact Tiller

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


